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No.
Empleado

Nombre Completo

Prima vacacional

Prima vacacional

Percepciones

Deducciones

38
39
40
41
42

Eric Alexis Ruesga Garcia
Rosa Angélica Cazares Alvarado
Montserrat Guevara Rubio
Maxinne Grande Ferrer

Dulce Elena Lépez Aguirre

$5,111.06
$12,241.50
$12,241.50
$5,111.06
$5,111.06

$5,111.06
$12,241.50
$12,241.50
$5,111.06
$5,111.06

$895.61
$3,281.49
$3,281.49

$895.61

$895.61

$895.61
$3,281.49
$3,281.49

$895.61

$895.61

$4,215.45
$8,960.01
$8,960.01
$4,215.45
$4,215.45



